
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 30.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 29.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 28.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 27.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 26.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 25.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 24.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 23.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 22.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 21.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 20.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 19.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 18.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 17.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 16.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 15.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 14.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 13.00

Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 12.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 11.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 10.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 9.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 8.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 7.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 6.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David 5.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 4.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 3.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 2.00

Ramos, DanielRamos, Daniel 1.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 1.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 1.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8173410062585342318&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799889824491965&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799547871275440&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799914788989374&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7947222699791657272&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800015016077762&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800419749636562&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799405533374890&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800468034464212&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800548229556695&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799333257128359&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800197854177737&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800250232646091&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800396529969617&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799668935666100&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800521486674390&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799284804528549&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799612195121586&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799429927446955&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8778646971217914292&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799310440114598&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799382179490217&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799717790919094&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799836875598267&round_id=7755800857366538499


Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 1.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 1.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 1.00

Total Points 475.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799989380491713&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800091755063749&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800606983367129&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799260913772964&round_id=7755800857366538499


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $145.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $137.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell $135.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert $117.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $112.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $110.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $100.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $100.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $80.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles $80.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy $75.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $70.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $60.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $60.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $57.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole $40.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $37.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $37.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $20.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert $20.00

Total Purse $1,592.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800468034464212&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799889824491965&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8173410062585342318&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800015016077762&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799310440114598&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799405533374890&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799547871275440&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799914788989374&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7947222699791657272&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799333257128359&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799382179490217&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799429927446955&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800250232646091&round_id=7755800857366538499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800419749636562&round_id=7755800857366538499


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 73 $100.00

2 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 75 $80.00

3 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 76 $60.00

4 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 76 $40.00

5 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 76 $20.00

6 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 76 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 77 $0.00

8 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 77 $0.00

9 Grote, DavidGrote, David 78 $0.00

10 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 80 $0.00

11 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 84 $0.00

12 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 87 $0.00

WD Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis WD $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 68 $100.00

2 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 69 $80.00

3 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 71 $60.00

4 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 72 $40.00

5 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 74 $20.00

6 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 74 $0.00

7 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 74 $0.00

8 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 74 $0.00

9 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 77 $0.00

10 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 77 $0.00

11 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 80 $0.00

12 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 83 $0.00

13 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 83 $0.00

14 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 84 $0.00

15 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 94 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+1

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+6

+8

+12

+15

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-4

-3

-1

E

+2

+2

+2

+2

+5

+5

+8

+11

+11

+12

+22

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8749590382448257515?called_from=&round_index=22
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285517093373
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538921
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538924
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538920
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538916
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538935
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538922
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538923
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538930
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538934
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538936
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647301
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538937
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647297
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538932
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538915
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538918
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285517093375
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647296
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647305
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285517093374
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538919
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647303


3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 66 $100.00

2 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 66 $80.00

3 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 67 $60.00

4 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 70 $40.00

5 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 73 $20.00

6 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 74 $0.00

7 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 76 $0.00

8 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 82 $0.00

9 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 84 $0.00

10 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 85 $0.00

11 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 85 $0.00

12 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 89 $0.00

WD Watson, ArtWatson, Art WD $0.00

 DNF Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val  DNF $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Ramos, DanielRamos, Daniel 118 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $900.00Total Purse Allocated: $900.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-6

-6

-5

-2

+1

+2

+4

+10

+12

+13

+13

+17

-

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+46

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647307
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538917
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647300
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647302
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538925
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647298
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538940
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647299
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647304
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538939
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285550647306
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285449984482
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538933
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538938
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481285483538927


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 66 30.00

2 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 66 29.00

3 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 67 28.00

4 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 68 27.00

5 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 69 26.00

6 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 70 25.00

7 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 71 24.00

8 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 72 23.00

9 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 73 22.00

10 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 73 21.00

11 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 74 20.00

12 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 74 19.00

13 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 74 18.00

14 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 74 17.00

15 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 74 16.00

16 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 75 15.00

17 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 76 14.00

18 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 76 13.00

19 Murphy, JerryMurphy, Jerry 76 12.00

20 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 76 11.00

21 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 76 10.00

22 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 77 9.00

23 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 77 8.00

24 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 77 7.00

25 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 77 6.00

26 Grote, DavidGrote, David 78 5.00

27 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 80 4.00

28 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 80 3.00

29 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 82 2.00

30 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 83 1.00

31 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 83 1.00

32 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 84 1.00

33 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 84 1.00

34 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 84 1.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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-6

-5

-4

-3

-2

-1

E

+1

+1

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4
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+5

+5

+5

+6

+8

+8

+10

+11

+11

+12

+12

+12

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8749590389125589484?called_from=&round_index=22
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031990
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031952
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031983
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031971
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031984
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031985
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031972
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031980
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031960
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031976
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031967
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031981
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386851477518
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031953
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031978
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031961
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031975
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031963
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031955
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031951
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031979
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031964
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031977
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031982
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031966
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386918586423
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031987
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031954


35 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 85 1.00

36 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 85 1.00

37 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 87 1.00

38 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 89 1.00

39 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 94 1.00

40 Ramos, DanielRamos, Daniel 118 1.00

WD Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis WD 0.00

WD Watson, ArtWatson, Art WD 0.00

 DNF Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val  DNF 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 475.00Total Points Allocated: 475.00

+13

+13

+15

+17

+22

+46

-

-

-

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031974
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386851477517
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031986
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031962
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031969
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031968
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481386885031973


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 1 $110.00 Birdie on 11

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 1 $110.00 Birdie on 3

Total Purse Allocated: $220.00Total Purse Allocated: $220.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8749590394930506221?called_from=&round_index=22
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481469227608120
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481469261162560


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 2 $75.00 Eagle on 15, Eagle on 16

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 1 $37.00 Eagle on 17

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1 $37.00 Eagle on 12

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 1 $37.00 Eagle on 3

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1 $37.00 Eagle on 4

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 1 $37.00 Eagle on 6

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1 $37.00 Eagle on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $297.00Total Purse Allocated: $297.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8749590415600036334?called_from=&round_index=22
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481519492147299
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481519525701738
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481519492147296
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481519492147288
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481519492147298
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481519492147280
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8821481519525701737


CTP / LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Anderson, Rich $70.00 CTP #5 & #7

None Nicholson, Johnnie $35.00 CTP #12

None Anderson, Rudy $35.00 CTP #14

None Suber, Donald $35.00 LD #6

Total Purse Allocated: $175.00Total Purse Allocated: $175.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Clear Creek LeaderboardClear Creek Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801893024082208?called_from=&round_index=22
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